
Office Personnel 
Lubbock FSDO 

July 7, 2020 
 
 

Aaron L. Robinson, Manager 
Susan Perryman, Administrative Officer 

 
 

Operations Unit 
Arturo Castillo, Supervisor 

William J. Fitzgerald, Principal Safety Inspector - OPS 
Gordon D. Morris, Principal Safety Inspector - OPS 

Louis Hilliard, Principal Safety Inspector - OPS 
Craig M. Patterson, FAASTeam Program Manager - OPS 
Daniel J. Vengen, FAASTeam Program Manager - A/W 

Brendan Baker, Aviation Safety Technician 
Kristina Simpson, Aviation Safety Assistant 

 
 

Airworthiness Unit 
Mona Roberts, Supervisor 

Steve Miller, Principal Safety Inspector - A/W 
Steven R. White, Aviation Safety Inspector - A/W 

Anthony W. Leinneweber, Aviation Safety Inspector - A/W 
Corey L. Wehmeyer, Principal Safety Inspector - A/W 

Dawna Gournic, Principal Safety Inspector - A/W (Avionics) 
Robert (Andy) Smith, Aviation Safety Inspector (Avionics) 

Milton Del Rosario, Aviation Safety Assistant 
 

mailto:Aaron.Robinson@faa.gov
mailto:Susan.perryman@faa.gov
mailto:arturo.castillo@faa.gov
mailto:William.J.Fitzgerald@faa.gov
mailto:Gordon.D.Morris@faa.gov
mailto:Albert.Hilliard@faa.gov
mailto:craig.m.patterson@faa.gov
mailto:Daniel.Vengen@faa.gov
mailto:brendan.f.baker@faa.gov
mailto:kristina.l.simpson@faa.gov
mailto:mona.e.roberts@faa.gov
mailto:steven.e.miller@faa.gov
mailto:steven.r.white@faa.gov
mailto:anthony.leinneweber@faa.gov
mailto:corey.wehmeyer@faa.gov
mailto:Dawna.Gournic@faa.gov
mailto:Robert.a.smith@faa.gov
mailto:milton.delrosario@faa.gov

